Product Features
Low cost general purpose sources
Six popular LED/laser diode sources
Variety of fiber optic output
connectors
Single and dual output
Single & Dual Output Fiber Optic Sources
The MPS-8000 Series Fiber Optic Sources are low

MPS-8012 & 8024 Single & Dual Output Fiber Optic Sources
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
MPS-8012         Single Output Fiber Optic Source
MPS-8024         Dual Output Fiber Optic Source
OPT/013            1310 LED
OPT/015            1550 LED
OPT/113            1310 FP LD
OPT/115            1550 FP LD
OPT/213            1310 DFB LD
OPT/215            1550 DFB LD
OPT/FCP          FC/PC Output Connector
OPT/FCA          FC/APC Output Connector
OPT/SCP          SC/PC Output Connector
OPT/SCA          SC/APC Output Connector